County of Marin
Community Development Agency
Building Inspection Division

Building Permit Applications Received for Processing

Week Ending: Thursday, December 26th, 2019

Address Work Value
1650 Indian Valley Rd Novato Enclosed Patio Addition $25,000
133 Lark Ln Mill Valley Remodel; Entry A $500,000
221 S Ridgewood Rd Kentfield New Retaining Wall $43,920
18 Locust Ave Kentfield New Generator $16,000
779 Marin Dr Mill Valley Addtion On 1st A $150,000
5226 Red Hill Rd Petaluma New Sfd & Covered $200,000
25 Terrace Ave **Temp Address** Kentfiel New Sfd, Garage $500,000
162 Morning Sun Ave Mill Valley Garg Conv; Add Ca $70,000
2800 Nicasio Valley Rd Nicasio Tear Down And $340,000
195 Van Winkle Dr San Anselmo Struct Rmdl Of Living Roo $100,000
125 Yale Ave Mill Valley New Sfd, Decks $600,000
23 Plaza Dr Mill Valley Convert Garage To Adu $75,000
45 Via Del Sol Nicasio New Pool Ho $350,000
104 Bretano Way Greenbrae Addn; Rmdl Master Suit $280,000
11 Teaberry Ln Tiburon Conv. Gar To Adu $90,000
75 Sunset Way Sausalito Legalize Basement Into Living sp $70,117
33 Cypress Ave Kentfield Repl S F D; Gar $1,100,000
58 Drakes Summit Rd Inverness Addn; Rmdl; Dec $1,200,000
431 E Strawberry Dr Mill Valley Struct. Rmdl, Add $1,984,000
202 Evergreen Dr Kentfield Addn; Rmdl Whole Ho $335,000
202 Evergreen Dr Kentfield Trellis & Deck @ Pool $50,000
25 Gate 6 1/2 Sausalito Struct Rmdl Of Whole $195,000
27 Gate 6 1/2 Sausalito Struct Rmdl, Addtn, $225,000
2 Harbor Point Dr Mill Valley Struct Rmdl. Including Wi $119,400
5 Harbor Point Dr. Unit 102, 202, 302 Mi Interior Rmdl: W/D Plcd $18,000
255 Stuyvesant Dr San Anselmo Pv 12.16 Kw $80,000
255 Stuyvesant Dr San Anselmo Batter Back Up $5,000
32 Ranch Rd San Rafael Rooftop Solar 9.9 KW $36,900
32 Ranch Rd San Rafael Battery Storage $34,900
81 Montford Ave Mill Valley Rooftop Solar 7.56 K W $11,200
81 Montford Ave Mill Valley Battery Storage $14,000
47 Terrace Ave Bolinas Solar Roof 6.78252 K W $41,170
47 Terrace Ave Bolinas Battery Storage $7,000

47 Terrace Ave Bolinas

Reroof

$17,700



Address

Work

Value

303 Via Recodo Mill Valley
303 Via Recodo Mill Valley
268 Ricardo Rd Mill Valley
47 Corte Morada Greenbrae
47 Corte Morada Greenbrae
1351 Idylberry Rd San Rafael
316 Laverne Ave Mill Valley
316 Laverne Ave Mill Valley
105 Oak Ridge Rd. San Rafael
7 Stadium Way Kentfield

7 Stadium Way Kentfield

54 Rancheria Rd Kentfield
54 Rancheria Rd Kentfield
47 Plaza Dr Mill Valley

47 Plaza Dr Mill Valley

100 Pacheco Ave Novato

100 Pacheco Ave Novato

Pv Solar 3.924 Kw
Battery Backup
Pool Demo

Pv Solar 8.88 Kw
Battery Backup
Main Panel Upgrade
Pv 7.750 Kw
Battery Back Up
Rmdl 4 Baths, Kitchen,
Photovoltaic
Battery Backuup
Thermal Pv

Battery Backup

Pv Solar 7.56 Kw
Battery Backup

Pv Solar 9.765 Kw
Battery Backup

$14,000
$6,000
$14,215
$29,000
$12,000
$2,000
$58,790
$15,000
$185,000
$12,888
$21,000
$11,190
$14,000
$12,888
$7,000
$11,190
$14,000

Total Value $9,324,468
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	Building Permit Applications Received for Processing
	Week Ending: Thursday, December 26th, 2019
	Address Work  Value
	1650 Indian Valley Rd Novato             Enclosed Patio Addition   $25,000
	133 Lark Ln Mill Valley                  Remodel; Entry A  $500,000
	221 S Ridgewood Rd Kentfield             New Retaining Wall         $43,920
	18 Locust Ave Kentfield                  New Generator           $16,000
	779 Marin Dr Mill Valley                 Addtion On 1st A  $150,000
	5226 Red Hill Rd Petaluma                New Sfd & Covered  $200,000
	25 Terrace Ave **Temp Address** Kentfiel New Sfd, Garage  $500,000
	162 Morning Sun Ave Mill Valley          Garg Conv; Add Ca  $70,000
	2800 Nicasio Valley Rd Nicasio           Tear Down And   $340,000
	195 Van Winkle Dr San Anselmo            Struct Rmdl Of Living Roo  $100,000
	125 Yale Ave Mill Valley                 New Sfd, Decks     $600,000
	23 Plaza Dr Mill Valley                  Convert Garage To Adu   $75,000
	45 Via Del Sol Nicasio                   New Pool Ho  $350,000
	104 Bretano Way Greenbrae                Addn; Rmdl Master Suit  $280,000
	11 Teaberry Ln Tiburon                   Conv. Gar To Adu     $90,000
	75 Sunset Way Sausalito                  Legalize Basement Into Living sp  $70,117
	33 Cypress Ave Kentfield                 Repl S F D; Gar  $1,100,000
	58 Drakes Summit Rd Inverness            Addn; Rmdl; Dec  $1,200,000
	431 E Strawberry Dr Mill Valley          Struct. Rmdl, Add  $1,984,000
	202 Evergreen Dr Kentfield               Addn; Rmdl Whole Ho  $335,000
	202 Evergreen Dr Kentfield               Trellis & Deck @ Pool   $50,000
	25 Gate 6 1/2 Sausalito                  Struct Rmdl Of Whole  $195,000
	27 Gate 6 1/2 Sausalito                  Struct Rmdl, Addtn,  $225,000
	2 Harbor Point Dr Mill Valley            Struct Rmdl. Including Wi  $119,400
	5 Harbor Point Dr. Unit 102, 202, 302 Mi Interior Rmdl: W/D Plcd   $18,000
	255 Stuyvesant Dr San Anselmo            Pv 12.16 Kw       $80,000
	255 Stuyvesant Dr San Anselmo            Batter Back Up   $5,000
	32 Ranch Rd San Rafael                   Rooftop Solar 9.9 K W  $36,900
	32 Ranch Rd San Rafael                   Battery Storage  $34,900
	81 Montford Ave Mill Valley              Rooftop Solar 7.56 K W  $11,200
	81 Montford Ave Mill Valley              Battery Storage  $14,000
	47 Terrace Ave Bolinas                   Solar Roof 6.78252 K W  $41,170
	47 Terrace Ave Bolinas                   Battery Storage  $7,000
	47 Terrace Ave Bolinas                   Reroof                     $17,700
	Address Work  Value
	303 Via Recodo Mill Valley               Pv Solar 3.924 Kw  $14,000
	303 Via Recodo Mill Valley               Battery Backup  $6,000
	268 Ricardo Rd Mill Valley               Pool Demo                  $14,215
	47 Corte Morada Greenbrae                Pv Solar 8.88 Kw  $29,000
	47 Corte Morada Greenbrae                Battery Backup   $12,000
	1351 Idylberry Rd San Rafael             Main Panel Upgrade         $2,000
	316 Laverne Ave Mill Valley              Pv 7.750 Kw      $58,790
	316 Laverne Ave Mill Valley              Battery Back Up  $15,000
	105 Oak Ridge Rd. San Rafael             Rmdl 4 Baths, Kitchen,  $185,000
	7 Stadium Way Kentfield                  Photovoltaic               $12,888
	7 Stadium Way Kentfield                  Battery Backuup            $21,000
	54 Rancheria Rd Kentfield                Thermal Pv  $11,190
	54 Rancheria Rd Kentfield                Battery Backup           $14,000
	47 Plaza Dr Mill Valley                  Pv Solar 7.56 Kw  $12,888
	47 Plaza Dr Mill Valley                  Battery Backup           $7,000
	100 Pacheco Ave Novato                   Pv Solar 9.765 Kw  $11,190
	100 Pacheco Ave Novato                   Battery Backup  $14,000


